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INDEPENDENT BESTSELLER LIST  

 

OVERALL BESTSELLERS 

January 27 – February 2, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Successful Aging Levitin, Daniel J. 9780735236899 Penguin Publishing Group; Allan 
Lane 

34 

American Dirt Cummins, Jeanine 9781250754080 Flatiron Books 23.99 

From the Ashes Thistle, Jesse 9781982101213 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 24.99 

Small Game Hunting at the Local 

Coward Gun Club 

Coles, Megan 9781487001711 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Skin We're In Cole, Desmond 9780385686341 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

Fetch-22 Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, 

Dav 

9781338323214 Scholastic, Incorporated 15.99 

The Overstory Powers, Richard 9780393356687 W. W. Norton & Company, 
Incorporated 

24.95 

The Body Bryson, Bill 9780385685740 Doubleday Canada 38 

To Speak for the Trees Beresford-Kroeger, 
Diana 

9780735275072 Random House of Canada 32 

The Dutch House Patchett, Ann 9780062966292 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

The Boy, the Mole, the Fox and 
the Horse 

Mackesy, Charlie 9780062976581 HarperCollins Publishers; 
HarperOne 

28.5 

No One Is Too Small to Make a 

Difference 

Thunberg, Greta 9780141991740 Penguin Books, Limited; Penguin 

UK 

9.99 

Where the Crawdads Sing Owens, Delia 9780735219090 Penguin Publishing Group; G.P. 

Putnam's Sons 

35 

Girl, Woman, Other Evaristo, Bernardine 9780802156983 Grove/Atlantic, Incorporated; Black 
Cat 

25.5 

The Proudest Blue Muhammad, Ibtihaj; 

Ali, S. K.; Aly, 
Hatem 

9780316519007 Little, Brown Books for Young 

Readers 

23.49 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

CANADIAN FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 27 – February 2, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Small Game Hunting at the 

Local Coward Gun Club 

Coles, Megan 9781487001711 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Testaments Atwood, Margaret 9780771009433 McClelland & Stewart 35 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada; Vintage 

Canada 

21 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

Recipe for a Perfect Wife Brown, Karma 9780735236240 Penguin Publishing Group 24.95 

Obsidian King, Thomas 9781443455206 HarperCollins Canada, 
Limited 

22.99 

Reproduction Williams, Ian 9780735274068 Random House of 

Canada; Vintage Canada 

21 

Five Wives Thomas, Joan 9781443458542 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited 

24.99 

The Innocents Crummey, Michael 9780385685412 Doubleday Canada 32.95 

The Baudelaire Fractal Robertson, Lisa 9781552453902 Coach House Books 22.95 

Radicalized Doctorow, Cory 9781250228581 Tom Doherty Associates, 

LLC; Tor Books 

34.99 

Starlight Wagamese, Richard 9780771070877 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

Station Eleven Mandel, Emily St. 

John 

9781443434874 HarperCollins Publishers; 

Harper Perennial 

18.99 

Moon of the Crusted Snow Rice, Waubgeshig 9781770414006 ECW Press 17.95 

Washington Black Edugyan, Esi 9781443459587 HarperCollins Canada, 

Limited; Patrick Crean 
Editions 

24.99 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

CANADIAN NON-FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 27 – February 2, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List Price 

Successful Aging Levitin, Daniel J. 9780735236899 Penguin Publishing Group; Allan 

Lane 

34 

From the Ashes Thistle, Jesse 9781982101213 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 24.99 

The Skin We're In Cole, Desmond 9780385686341 Doubleday Canada 29.95 

To Speak for the Trees Beresford-Kroeger, 

Diana 

9780735275072 Random House of Canada 32 

Talking to Strangers Gladwell, Malcolm 9780316478526 Little Brown & Company 36.99 

We Have Always Been 

Here 

Habib, Samra 9780735235007 Penguin Publishing Group 24.95 

Nobody Ever Talks 

about Anything but the 
End 

Levine, Liz 9781982109332 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 22.99 

One Drum Wagamese, Richard 9781771622295 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 

Ltd. 

18.95 

Beyond the Trees Shoalts, Adam 9780735236837 Penguin Publishing Group; Allan 
Lane 

32.95 

Truth Be Told McLachlin, Beverley 9781982104962 Simon & Schuster, Incorporated 39.99 

The Hidden Life of 
Trees 

Wohlleben, Peter; 
Billinghurst, Jane 

9781771642484 Greystone Books Ltd. 29.95 

All Things Being Equal Mighton, John 9780735272897 Knopf Canada 32 

21 Things You May Not 
Know about the Indian 

Act 

Joseph, Bob 9780995266520 Page Two Books, Inc.; 
Indigenous Relations 

19.95 

Embers Wagamese, Richard 9781771621335 Douglas and McIntyre (2013) 
Ltd. 

18.95 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

TRADE PAPERBACK FICTION BESTSELLERS 

January 27 – February 2, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

American Dirt Cummins, Jeanine 9781250754080 Flatiron Books 23.99 

Small Game Hunting at 

the Local Coward Gun 
Club 

Coles, Megan 9781487001711 House of Anansi Press 22.95 

The Overstory Powers, Richard 9780393356687 W. W. Norton & Company, 

Incorporated 

24.95 

The Dutch House Patchett, Ann 9780062966292 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

Girl, Woman, Other Evaristo, Bernardine 9780802156983 Grove/Atlantic, Incorporated; 

Black Cat 

25.5 

Son of a Trickster Robinson, Eden 9780345810793 Knopf Canada; Vintage 

Canada 

21 

A Gentleman in Moscow Towles, Amor 9780143110439 Penguin Publishing Group; 
Penguin Books 

23 

The Handmaid's Tale Atwood, Margaret 9780771008795 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

Recipe for a Perfect Wife Brown, Karma 9780735236240 Penguin Publishing Group 24.95 

Obsidian King, Thomas 9781443455206 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 22.99 

Reproduction Williams, Ian 9780735274068 Random House of Canada; 

Vintage Canada 

21 

Five Wives Thomas, Joan 9781443458542 HarperCollins Canada, Limited 24.99 

The Baudelaire Fractal Robertson, Lisa 9781552453902 Coach House Books 22.95 

Starlight Wagamese, Richard 9780771070877 McClelland & Stewart 19.95 

Eleanor Oliphant Is 

Completely Fine 

Honeyman, Gail 9780143199113 Penguin Canada 19.95 

 

 

 

 

 



 

This bestseller list is compiled by Retail Council of Canada from information 
provided by BookNet Canada’s national sales tracking service, BNC SalesData. 

 

JUVENILE BESTSELLERS 

January 27 – February 2, 2020 

 

Title Author ISBN Publisher List 
Price 

Fetch-22 Pilkey, Dav; Pilkey, Dav 9781338323214 Scholastic, Incorporated 15.99 

The Proudest Blue Muhammad, Ibtihaj; Ali, S. 

K.; Aly, Hatem 

9780316519007 Little, Brown Books for Young 

Readers 

23.49 

The Baddest Day Ever Blabey, Aaron 9781338305845 Scholastic, Incorporated; 
Scholastic Paperbacks 

7.99 

Karen's Witch Martin, Ann M.; Farina, Katy 9781338315196 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Graphix 

13.99 

Love from the Crayons Daywalt, Drew; Jeffers, 

Oliver 

9781524792688 Penguin Young Readers 

Group; Penguin Workshop 

13.99 

The Paper Bag Princess Munsch, Robert; Martchenko, 
Michael 

9781773210292 Annick Press, Limited 7.95 

Wrecking Ball Kinney, Jeff 9781419739033 Abrams, Inc.; Amulet Books 17.99 

I Survived the Sinking of the 
Titanic, 1912 (I Survived 

Graphic Novel #1): a Graphix 
Book 

Tarshis, Lauren; Haus Studio, 
Lauren 

9781338120912 Scholastic, Incorporated; 
Graphix 

13.99 

The Dinky Donkey Smith, Craig; Cowley, Katz 9781338600834 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Scholastic Paperbacks 

9.99 

The Hate U Give Thomas, Angie 9780062498533 HarperCollins Publishers; 
Balzer & Bray 

23.99 

New Kid Craft, Jerry; Craft, Jerry 9780062691194 HarperCollins Publishers 15.99 

The Very Hungry Caterpillar Carle, Eric 9780399226908 Penguin Young Readers Group 14.99 

The Wonky Donkey Smith, Craig; Cowley, Katz 9780545261241 Scholastic, Incorporated; 

Scholastic Paperbacks 

9.99 

Goodnight Moon Board Book Brown, Margaret Wise; Hurd, 
Clement 

9780694003617 HarperCollins Publishers; 
HarperFestival 

10.99 

Dog Man Unleashed Pilkey, Dav 9780545935203 Scholastic, Incorporated 12.99 

 


